
 
 

 ~ December 2017 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
 
 
Festival of Lights @ 
Alexandria 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 
Bowling 1800 

7  
 

8  
 
 
Liberty Ski Trip 
Overnight 

9  
 
 
Liberty Ski Trip 
Overnight 

10  
 
 
Liberty Ski Trip 
Overnight 

11  
 

12  
 
 
Caps v Colorado 1900 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 
 
Wizards v LAC 1900 

16  
 
 
VOL: Wreaths Across 
America 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 
Sculpture Garden Ice 
Skating & National 
Tree 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 
Ugly Sweater end of 
the Year @ Green 
Turtle 

31  
 

 
 
Like us on Facebook- FtBelvoirBOSS 
Any questions or RSVP to SGT Christensen, Karen (Karen.e.christensen10.mil@mail.mil) 


